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Allocation of share

Source from All Japan Truck Association 

A Way of Logistics（Japan:2007）
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Influence of 
society

Influence of Influence of 
societysociety
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CO2 emissions that trucks account for 
in transportation

Private Vehicle: 49.5% Private Vehicle: 49.5% 

Bus: 1.8%Bus: 1.8%
Taxi: 1.7% Taxi: 1.7% 

Shipping: 4.9%Shipping: 4.9%

Railway: 2.9%Railway: 2.9% Airline; 4.1%Airline; 4.1%

Basic Data from: Website of the Foundation for 
Promoting Personal Mobility and Ecological 
Transportation

Commercial FreightCommercial Freight
Vehicle:Vehicle: 17.1%17.1%

Private FreightPrivate Freight
Vehicle:Vehicle: 18.0%18.0%
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Improving the fuel efficiency
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April 2006

All the truck operating 
companies must concern
the environmental impact

All the truck operating 
companies must concern
the environmental impact

Improve Energy consumption 
by average 1% per year

Improve Energy consumption 
by average 1% per year

Enactment of energy saving lawEnactment of energy saving law
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Identification of fuelIdentification of fuel--efficient vehiclesefficient vehicles

Source: Website of The Energy Conservation Center, Japan

Leader in 
GVW Class

20152015

Achieved CertificationAchieved Certification
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Certification of Green ManagementCertification of Green Management

Selection of environmentSelection of environment--friendlyfriendly
cargo transportation company cargo transportation company 

Green Management
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■Since  
1995

■Participants
14,000 persons

Isuzu Economy Driving SeminarIsuzu Economy Driving Seminar
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Isuzu Economy-driving course
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Fuel Economy Challenge EventsFuel Economy Challenge Events

• September 2008 
– ICTA Invites US Press to 

Fuel Economy Challenge 
Event in Hokkaido, 
Japan

• 15 Key US Press
• Hands-On Driving
• Instructional Seminars
• Implement Learning’s
• Demonstrate Reduction 

of CO2 Emissions

– Average Fuel Economy 
Improvement +36%
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Usual-Drive
Average：6.01mile/gal.

Result of Usual-Drive
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Lecture： Economy-Driving

TemporaryTemporary stopstop

Go & Stop zoneGo & Stop zone
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Four key points
◆Use more high-speed gear
◆Up-shifting at low engine rpm
◆Drive at constant speed
◆Use engine braking

Four key pointsFour key points
◆◆Use more highUse more high--speed gearspeed gear
◆◆UpUp--shifting at low engine rpmshifting at low engine rpm
◆◆Drive at constant speedDrive at constant speed
◆◆Use engine brakingUse engine braking
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Economy-Drive
Average：8.17 mile/gal.

Usual-Drive
Average：6.01mile/gal.

The effect of Economy-Driving

36% Improvement36% Improvement
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--ReportReport SampleSample--
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MemoryMemory
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--ReportReport SampleSample--
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Economy Drive Report

BeforeBefore

43%
57%

Exhaust Brake

Engine Brake

Exhaust Brake

AfterAfter
Engine Brake

84%

16%
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ImprovementImprovement 47%47%

5.975.97 mmｉｌｅｉｌｅ//ｇａｌｇａｌ.. 8.808.80 mmｉｌｅｉｌｅ//ｇａｌｇａｌ..
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CertificateCertificate
・・The Foundation for Promoting Personal The Foundation for Promoting Personal 

Mobility and Ecological TransportationMobility and Ecological Transportation

・・Isuzu MotorsIsuzu Motors Review
Organization

Certificate will be issued in Certificate will be issued in 
joint name.joint name.

Issuance of CertificateIssuance of Certificate
for Seminar Attendantsfor Seminar Attendants

Green Management

CertificateCertificate
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Case example
(Past participate of Isuzu Seminar)

Company : D Commercial Transport 
Established : December 1981
Fleet of trucks : 128 units include Car Carrier and Trailer
Employee : 93 persons
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Long term positive effect from 
Isuzu Economy Driving Seminar
Continued promotion of Economy Driving
for 6.5 years,  and made.….
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6.5years

Fuel efficiency Improved 19.5%
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CO2 Emission (per 1km drive)

6.5years
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CO2 emission reduced 16.5%
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Maintenance cost reduced 30%
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(year to year basis)

6.5years

Sales amount increased 65%
(Average 5% increase per half year)
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Awarded the Prize from 

Awarded the Prize from 

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Environment
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ManufacturerManufacturer

GovernmentGovernment

UserUser
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Professional PartnerProfessional Partner


